
Library Operating Hours , AY  2019/2020

2019

July 29 - September 1 Mon-Fri 1pm - 7pm

Sat-Sun closed

Closed:

Monday (Special Day Off) August 19 closed

Tuesday (Hungarian National Holiday) August 20 closed

September 2 - September 15 Mon-Fri 8am - 8pm

Sat-Sun 1pm - 7pm

September 16 - December 15 Mon-Wed 8am - 11pm

Thu-Fri 8am - 10pm

Sat-Sun 12pm - 8pm

Closed:

Wednesday (Hungarian National Holiday) October 23 closed

Friday (All Saints’ Day) November 1 closed

December 16 - December 31 (Skeleton) Mon-Fri 1 pm - 7pm

Sat-Sun 1 pm - 7pm

Closed:

Monday (Special Day Off) December 23 closed

Tuesday (Christmas Eve) December 24 closed

Wednesday (Christmas Day) December 25 closed

Thursday (Christmas Day) December 26 closed

Friday (Special Day Off) December 27 closed

Tuesday (New Year’s Eve) December 31 closed

2020

January 2 - January 5 Mon-Fri 8am - 8pm

Sat-Sun 1pm - 7pm

Closed:

Wednesday (New Year’s Day) January 1 closed

January 6 - June 19 Mon-Wed 8am - 11pm

Thu-Fri 8am - 10pm

Sat-Sun 12pm - 8pm

Closed:

Sunday (Hungarian National Holiday) March 15 closed

Friday (Good Friday) (Hungary) April 10 closed

Sunday (Easter Sunday) April 12 closed

Monday (Easter Monday) April 13 closed

Friday (Labor day) May 1 closed

Sunday (Pentecost Sunday) May 31 closed

Monday (Pentecost Monday) June 1 closed

June 20 - July 31 Mon-Fri 8am - 8pm

Sat-Sun 1pm - 7pm

2019/2020 Academic Year

BUDAPEST
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